Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Dimension:

Video:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

—

59.087.24

CELSIUS
CELSIUS, Infrarot Thermometer, Violett

15x10x4.2cm
https://youtu.be/8XWcKnU_Tpk
0.185 kg

0.2 kg

0

60/1

0.37 mx0.33 mx0.5 m

12 kg

8605040063705
902519000000

11



